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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS:

• 25 Foot wide Multifamily Asset in Murray Hill
• Completely Free Market Building
• Tax Class 2B
• 7 Total Residential Units
• Impeccably designed, 2,400 Square foot Triplex with 3 

Bathrooms and a 1,200 square foot private garden
• 6 Free Market 1 Bedroom Units
• Prime Cash flowing or live-plus income opportunity
• Convenient Location: two blocks from 6 Train and 

directly across from the new Fairway Market

O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

The asset can be viewed as both a cash flowing asset and 
live-plus income opportunity. From an investment 
perspective and owner will have the luxury of having a 
completely deregulated building, which will allow for the 
investor to enjoy the rapid rental growth in the 
neighborhood and also provide a tremendous hedge 
against inflation. The property is in the very attractive tax 
class 2B, making it ideal for a long-term cash flow 
investor.

The properties desirable triplex with a 1,200 square foot 
private garden also makes the building ideal for a live-plus 
income investor. A new owner could live in the triplex unit 
while enjoy the cash flow from renting out the 6 
apartments above. Located conveniently, the property is a 
few blocks from the 6 train and directly across from 
Fairway Market and Trader Joes. 

THE OPPORTUNITY

The subject property is a 25-foot-wide multifamily 
property located in the booming Murray Hill 
neighborhood.  Located on one of the finest townhouse 
blocks, the property consists of 7 free market residential 
units. Of the 7 units, 6 are large beautifully renovated 1-
bedroom apartments.  The remaining unit is an enormous 
2,400 square foot 3-bedroom, 3-bathroom triplex.  The 
triplex features 3 south facing windows, a fireplace, and 
an approximate 1,200 square foot private garden.
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This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the 
information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Any projections, opinions, assumptions 
or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services 
is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & Millichap

$/SF $861 INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
$/UNIT $707,143 Gross Potential Residential Rent $425,940 $468,960
TOTAL SF 5,750 Gross Potential Commercial Rent $0 $0
TOTAL UNITS 7 Gross Income $425,940 $468,960

CURRENT METRICS Other Income $0 $0
CAP RATE 5.2% Effective Gross Income $413,162 $454,891
GRM 11.6 Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $5,071 $5,583

PRO FORMA METRICS

CAP RATE 6.0% EXPENSES
GRM 10.6 Property Taxes Projected $119,088 $122,661
CASH ON CASH 4.44% Fuel Projected $9,375 $9,656

Insurance Projected $10,000 $10,300
Water and Sewer Projected $4,550 $4,687

EXPENSE RATIO UPSIDE ANALYSIS Repairs and Maintenance Projected $5,250 $5,408
Common Electric Projected $1,438 $1,481
Super Salary Projected $3,500 $3,605
General Administration Projected $1,750 $1,803
Total Expenses $154,951 $159,599
Net Operating Income $258,211 $295,292

LEASE STATUS ANALYSIS
UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT
Total Units -- 7 $5,071
Total RS Units 0% 0 $0
Total RS - TE Units 0% 0 $0
Total RC Units 0% 0 $0

PROPOSED DEBT Total FM Units 100% 7 $5,071
Debt Service ($186,507) Total Commercial 0% 0 $0
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.38
Net Debt Cash Flow After Debt Service $108,785 UNIT TYPE ANALYSIS
Loan Amount $2,500,000 TYPE % OF TOTAL TOTAL AVG. RENT
Interest Rate 6.25% Studio 0% 0 $0
Amortization 30 1 Bedroom 86% 6 $3,499

2 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
3 Bedroom 14% 1 $14,500
4 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
5 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
6 Bedroom 0% 0 $0
SRO 0% 0 $0

Vacancy/Collection Loss

$5,583 PRO FORMA
AVERAGE MONTHLY 
RENT

100%

$4,950,000
($14,069)($12,778)

GROSS TOTAL SF
5,750 $861

$/SF

OFFERING PRICE

38%

RATIO OF
FAIR MARKET UNITS

29% PROPERTY TAXES
RATIO
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RESIDENTIAL RENT
UNIT# STATUS NOTES BEDROOMS ROOMS SF EXPIRATION ACTUAL PRO FORMA

1A FM Triplex 3 Bedroom 5 Mar-27 $14,500 $15,080
2A FM 1 Bedroom 3 Jun-26 $3,450 $4,000
2B FM 1 Bedroom 3 Aug-26 $3,400 $4,000
3A FM 1 Bedroom 3 Mar-26 $3,750 $4,000
3B FM 1 Bedroom 3 May-27 $3,600 $4,000
4A FM 1 Bedroom 3 Sep-26 $3,295 $4,000
4B FM 1 Bedroom 3 Aug-26 $3,500 $4,000
MONTHLY RESIDENTIAL REVENUE 9 23 $35,495 $39,080

ANNUAL RESIDENTIAL REVENUE $425,940 $468,960

ACTUAL PRO FORMA
TOTAL ANNUAL REVENUE $425,940 $468,960
There are currently 0 vacant units in the building. The super lives off site.
There are 7 total units.

Notes
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GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME ACTUAL PRO FORMA
%EGI $/UNIT %EGI $/UNIT

Gross Potential Residential Rent $425,940 100% $60,849 $468,960 100% $66,994
Gross Income $425,940 $60,849 $468,960 $66,994
Vacancy/Collection Loss ($12,778) 3% -$1,825 ($14,069) 3% -$2,010
Effective Gross Income $413,162 $59,023 $454,891 $64,984
Average Residential Rent/Month/Unit $5,071 $5,583

EXPENSES
Property Taxes Tax Class: 2B Projected $119,088 29% $17,013 $122,661 27% $17,523
Fuel Projected $9,375 2% $1,339 $9,656 2% $1,379
Insurance Projected $10,000 2% $1,429 $10,300 2% $1,471
Water and Sewer Projected $4,550 1% $650 $4,687 1% $670
Repairs and Maintenance Projected $5,250 1% $750 $5,408 1% $773
Common Electric Projected $1,438 0.3% $0.25 $1,481 0.3% $0.26
Super Salary Projected $3,500 1% $500 $3,605 1% $515
General Administration Projected $1,750 0% $250 $1,803 0% $258
Total Expenses $154,951 38% $22,136 $159,599 35% $22,800
Net Operating Income $258,211 $295,292

LEASE STATUS MIX
UNIT BREAKDOWN % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT
Total Units -- $35,495 7 $5,071
Total RS Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total RS - TE Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total RC Units 0% $0 0 $0
Total FM Units 100% $35,495 7 $5,071
Total Commercial 0% $0 0 $0

RENTAL ANALYSIS BY UNIT TYPE
TYPE % OF TOTAL RENT TOTAL AVG. RENT
Studio 0% $0 0 $0
1 Bedroom 86% $20,995 6 $3,499
2 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
3 Bedroom 14% $14,500 1 $14,500
4 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
5 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
6 Bedroom 0% $0 0 $0
SRO 0% $0 0 $0

UPSIDE ANALYSIS
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CITY: New Yorki

STATE: NYi

BLOCK & LOT:
912 / 40i

LOT DIMENSIONS: 25 ft X 98.75 fti

LOT SF: 2,450i

BUILDING DIMENSIONS: 25 ft X 50 fti

BUILDING SF: 5,750i

ZONING: R7Bi

MAX FAR: 3.000i

AIR RIGHTS: 1,600

LANDMARK DISTRICT: Nonei

HISTORIC DISTRICT: Nonei

ANNUAL TAX BILL:
__$119,088

TAX CLASS: 2Bi
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NON-ENDORSEMENT AND DISCLAIMER NOTICE 

CONFIDENTIALITY AND DISCLAIMER 

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 
reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person 
or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide 
summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the 
subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus 
& Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or 
expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square 
footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, 
the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial 
condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the 
subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to 
be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, 
nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or 
representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers 
must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of 
Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2018 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. 

SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE 

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough 
due diligence and seek expert opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes 
resulting from the continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus & Millichap has not been retained to perform, and cannot 
conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s principal expertise is in marketing 
investment properties and acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment 
professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are 
admonished and advised to engage other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting 
matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or financial outlook. Projections and pro forma 
financial statements are not guarantees and, given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all potential buyers 
should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making. 

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE 

Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this 
marketing package. The presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, 
or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, 
product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant 
lessee information about this listing to prospective customers. 

NEW YORK FAIR HOUSING NOTICE 

https://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/docs/FairHousingNotice_new.pdf  

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 

PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS. 
Broker of Record
John Horowitz
(212) 430-5260
Lic #10311204479 
Activity ID: 



www.newyorkmultifamily.com  
212 430 5114

Joe Koicim
Tel: (212) 430-5147

Logan Markley
Tel: (212) 430-5194

Matthew Berger
Tel: (212) 430-6148


